Made in USA
HARMSCO®
Premium 701 Series Filter Cartridges
Highly efficient filter cartridges made of pleated Polyester-Plus™
filter media. The industry’s largest surface area.
HARMSCO®
 Filtration Products
Industrial Water Filtration

701-1/20 1 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-5/20 5 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-20/20 20 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-50/20 50 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-0.35/30 0.35 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-1/30 1 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-5/30 5 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-20/30 20 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-50/30 50 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-0.35/40 0.35 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-1/40 1 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-5/40 5 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-20/40 20 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-50/40 50 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
Harmsco Free - 100% synthetic composite media
701-1/10-HF 1 5 4 10 2-1/2 28
701-5/10-HF 5 5 4 10 2-1/2 28
701-20/10-HF 20 5 4 10 2-1/2 28
701-1/20-HF 1 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-5/20-HF 5 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-20/20-HF 20 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-1/30-HF 1 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-5/30-HF 5 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-20/30-HF 20 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-1/40-HF 1 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-5/40-HF 5 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-20/40-HF 20 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
Poly-Pleat - 1 micron absolute, multi-layered media
PP-701-1/10 1 3 1.5 10 2-1/2 28
PP-701-1/20 1 7 3.5 20 2-1/2 28
PP-701-1/30 1 11 5.5 30 2-1/2 28
PP-701-1/40 1 15 7.5 40 2-1/2 28
Filter media: Polyester-Plus™, Synthetic
and Polypropylene
Center Core: Rigid PCV with perforations
or polypropylene